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HRES 428
Amending the Rules of the House of Representatives to protect House employees from employment
discrimination on the basis of actual or perceived sexual orientation and gender identity.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Sep 17, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.  (Sep 17, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/428 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Sep 17, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 28, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Oct 1, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Oct 5, 2015

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Oct 6, 2015

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 6, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Oct 6, 2015

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 16, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Oct 20, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Oct 21, 2015

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Oct 22, 2015

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Oct 26, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Oct 27, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Dec 16, 2015

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Dec 16, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 23, 2016
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ethics Committee House Referred To Sep 17, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 17, 2015) 

Amends Rule XXIII (Code of Official Conduct) of the Rules of the House of Representatives to prohibit a Member,

Delegate, Resident Commissioner, officer, or employee of the House from discharging and refusing to hire an individual

or otherwise discriminate against them with respect to compensation, terms, conditions, or privileges of employment,

because of their actual or perceived:

race,

color,

religion,

sex (including marital or parental status),

disability,

age, or

national origin.

Adds an individual's sexual orientation or gender identity to this list.

Actions Timeline

Sep 17, 2015: Introduced in House
Sep 17, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

